
2026 Temp Agency Summary
BOC Agenda- Registration & Elections Department

Temp Agency MAY Election JUNE Election TOTAL Costs

Abacus 3,023,922$        1,202,002$        4,225,923$                

Dover Staffing 2,481,719$        1,141,860$        3,623,579$                

Grand Total 7,849,502$                

Note: Abacus Corporation was assigned all of the Advancing Voting temps

and Dover Staffing was assigned all of the other temp staffing positions.

Note> GA SWC temporary staffing contract is from 7/1/25 to 6/30/26 therefore this is the 

temporary staffing recommendation for the period 2/1/2026 to 6/30/2026.



Fulton County Department of Registration & Elections Name of Temporary Agency: Abacus Corporation

1160 SALARIES - TEMPORARY # 
 PAY 

RATE 

 Reg Bill 

Rate       

(p/hr) 

 OT Bill 

Rate  (p/hr) 
Reg Hours OT Hours Billed Amounts Temp Work dates

ADVANCE VOTING VOTE Hrs: Mon- FRI 7am-7pm/ SAT 9am-5pm/ Sunday 12 pm-5 pm AV 4/27- 5/15

Adv Voting Executive Assistant 1 20.00      25.42$        38.13$        480 124             16,929.72$              3/09- 5/30

Adv Voting Regional Election Coordinator 2- Lead 1 24.00      30.50$        45.75$        480 124 20,313.00$              3/09- 5/30

Adv Voting Regional Election Coordinator 2 6 21.00      26.69$        40.04$        480 124 106,656.96$            3/09- 5/30

Reconciliation 3 17.00      21.61$        32.41$        40 10 3,565.50$                

Tabulation 39 23.00      29.23$        43.85$        6 0 6,839.82$                

Advance Voting - Manager 37 23.00      29.23$        43.85$        152 124             365,573.32$            

Advance Voting - Asst. Mgr 74 20.00      25.42$        38.13$        152 124             635,805.04$            

Advance Voting - Clerk 225 17.00      21.61$        32.41$        144 124             1,604,403.00$         

Advance Voting - Line Monitors 37 17.00      21.61$        32.41$        144 124             263,835.16$            

TOTAL TEMP LABOR COSTS 423             3,023,921.52$      

1160 SALARIES - TEMPORARY # 
 PAY 

RATE 

 Reg Bill 

Rate       

(p/hr) 

 OT Bill 

Rate  (p/hr) 
Reg Hours OT Hours Billed Amounts Temp Work dates

ADVANCE VOTING VOTE Hrs: Mon- FRI 7am-7pm/ SAT 9am-5pm/ Sunday 12 pm-5 pm AV 6/06- 6/12

Adv Voting Executive Assistant 1 20.00      25.42$        38.13$        176 47               6,266.03$                6/1-6/30

Adv Voting Regional Election Coordinator 2- Lead 1 24.00      30.50$        45.75$        176 47               7,518.25$                6/1-6/30

Adv Voting Regional Election Coordinator 2 6 21.00      26.69$        40.04$        176 47               39,475.92$              6/1-6/30

Reconciliation 3 17.00      21.61$        32.41$        40 10 3,565.50$                

Tabulation 39 23.00      29.23$        43.85$        6 0 6,839.82$                

Advance Voting - Manager 37 23.00      29.23$        43.85$        72 47               154,123.87$            

Advance Voting - Asst. Mgr 74 20.00      25.42$        38.13$        72 47               268,053.90$            

Advance Voting - Clerk 225 17.00      21.61$        32.41$        56 47               615,021.75$            
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Advance Voting - Line Monitors 37 17.00      21.61$        32.41$        56 47               101,136.91$            

TOTAL TEMP LABOR COSTS 423             1,202,001.95$      

Grand Total 2026- Abacus 4,225,923.47$      



Fulton County Department of Registration & Elections Name of Temporary Agency:

1160 SALARIES - TEMPORARY # 
 PAY 

RATE 

 Reg Bill 

Rate       

(p/hr) 

 OT Bill 

Rate  (p/hr) 
Reg Hours

Election Coordinators & Assistants

Regional Election Coordinator 1 2 18.50      23.31$       34.97$       440

Regional Election Coordinator 1- Lead 1 19.50      24.57$       36.86$       440

Regional Election Coordinator 2 9 21.00      26.46$       39.69$       440

Regional Election Coordinator 2- Lead 1 24.00      30.24$       45.36$       480

Executive Assistant 1 20.00      25.20$       37.80$       440

Reconciliation 4 17.00      21.42$       32.13$       40

Elections Chief

Executive Assistant 1 20.00      25.20$       37.80$       480

Training Team (ED & AV)

Instructors 10 30.60      38.56$       57.84$       100

Class Assistants 10 16.00      20.16$       30.24$       100

VOTER EDUCATION / ADMIN

Administrative Coordinator 1 20.00      25.20$       37.80$       320

Executive Assistant 1 20.00      25.20$       37.80$       480

Voter Education Officers 5 21.00      26.46$       39.69$       480

Community Engagement Mobile Outreach Vehicle

Drivers-CDL 3 26.00      36.92$       55.38$       192

SUPPLIES & LOGISTICS

Executive Assistant 1 20.00      25.20$       37.80$       320

Courier - Fleet Coordinator 5        21.60 29.49$       44.24$       320

Couriers- Logistics 35 20.00      27.30$       40.95$       240

Couriers- Logistics 30 20.00      27.30$       40.95$       120

AB Drop Box / Supply Couriers 8 17.00      23.21$       34.82$       160

Tabulation 3 23.00      28.98$       43.47$       240

Reconciliation 12 17.00      21.42$       32.13$       80

Information Technology

Systems Specialist 20 22.00      27.72$       41.58$       440

Technicians- AV & ED 38 22.00      27.72$       41.58$       160

REGISTRATION

Front Office Specialists 4 18.00      22.68$       34.02$       480

Registration Clerks 8 18.00      22.68$       34.02$       440

Registration Clerks 4 18.00      22.68$       34.02$       240

Quality Control 4 18.00      22.68$       34.02$       440

Courier- Mail Room 2 19.00      25.94$       38.91$       440

ABSENTEE

Absentee Specialists 15        19.00 23.94$       35.91$       440

Executive Assistant 1 20.00      25.20$       37.80$       440

Courier - Fleet Coordinator Mail Room 2        21.60 29.49$       44.24$       440

Courier- Mail Room 1        19.00 25.94$       38.91$       440

TOTAL TEMP LABOR COSTS 242             

PRIMARY ELECTION - MAY 19, 2026    - UNIT 2654



1160 SALARIES - TEMPORARY # 
 PAY 

RATE 

 Reg Bill 

Rate       

(p/hr) 

 OT Bill 

Rate  (p/hr) 
Reg Hours

Election Coordinators & Assistants

Regional Election Coordinator 1 2 18.50      23.31$       34.97$       176

Regional Election Coordinator 1- Lead 1 19.50      24.57$       36.86$       176

Regional Election Coordinator 2 9 21.00      26.46$       39.69$       176

Regional Election Coordinator 2- Lead 1 24.00      30.24$       45.36$       176

Executive Assistant 1 20.00      25.20$       37.80$       176

Reconciliation 4 17.00      21.42$       32.13$       40

Elections Chief

Executive Assistant 1 20.00      25.20$       37.80$       176

Training Team (ED & AV)

Instructors 4 30.60      38.56$       57.84$       40

Class Assistants 4 16.00      20.16$       30.24$       40

VOTER EDUCATION / ADMIN

Administrative Coordinator 1 20.00      25.20$       37.80$       176

Executive Assistant 1 20.00      25.20$       37.80$       176

Voter Education Officers 5 21.00      26.46$       39.69$       176

Community Engagement Mobile Outreach Vehicle

Drivers-CDL 3 26.00      36.92$       55.38$       64

SUPPLIES & LOGISTICS

Executive Assistant 1 20.00      25.20$       37.80$       176

Courier - Fleet Coordinator 5        21.60 29.49$       44.24$       176

Couriers- Logistics 35 20.00      27.30$       40.95$       152

Couriers- Logistics 30 20.00      27.30$       40.95$       152

AB Drop Box / Supply Couriers 8 17.00      23.21$       34.82$       120

Tabulation 3 23.00      28.98$       43.47$       152

Reconciliation 12 17.00      21.42$       32.13$       80

Information Technology

Systems Specialist 20 22.00      27.72$       41.58$       176

Technicians- AV & ED 38 22.00      27.72$       41.58$       56

REGISTRATION

Front Office Specialists 4 18.00      22.68$       34.02$       120

Registration Clerks 12 18.00      22.68$       34.02$       120

Quality Control 4 18.00      22.68$       34.02$       120

Courier- Mail Room 2 19.00      25.94$       38.91$       120

ABSENTEE 

Absentee Specialists 15        19.00 23.94$       35.91$       176

Executive Assistant 1 20.00      25.20$       37.80$       176

Courier - Fleet Coordinator Mail Room 2        21.60 29.49$       44.24$       176

Courier- Mail Room 1        19.00 25.94$       38.91$       176

TOTAL TEMP LABOR COSTS 230             

Grand Total 2026- Dover Staffing

PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION - JUN 16, 2026    - UNIT 2655



Name of Temporary Agency: DoverStaffing, Inc.

OT Hours Billed Amounts Temp Work dates

100 27,506.80$               3/16- 5/30

100 14,496.80$               3/16- 5/30

100 140,502.60$             3/16- 5/30

100 19,051.20$               3/09- 5/30

100 14,868.00$               3/16- 5/30

10 4,712.40$                 

40 13,608.00$               03/09 - 5/30

20 50,128.00$               

20 26,208.00$               

40 9,576.00$                 4/06-5/30

100 15,876.00$               3/09- 5/30

100 83,349.00$               3/09- 5/30

40 27,911.52$               

40 9,576.00$                 4/06- 5/30

120 73,728.00$               4/06- 5/30

96 366,912.00$             4/20-5/30

60 171,990.00$             5/08-5/30

108 59,793.28$               4/24-5/22

40 26,082.00$               4/13-5/22

20 28,274.40$               5/18-5/30

180 393,624.00$             3/16- 5/30

124             364,462.56$              4/22-5/19 

100 57,153.60$               3/09- 5/30

100 107,049.60$             3/16-5/30

80 32,659.20$               4/20-5/30

80 50,803.20$               3/16-5/30

80 29,052.80$               3/16-5/30

80 201,096.00$             3/16- 5/30

80 14,112.00$               3/16- 5/30

80 33,029.60$               3/16- 5/30

80 14,526.40$               3/16- 5/30

2,481,718.96$      

PRIMARY ELECTION - MAY 19, 2026    - UNIT 2654



OT Hours Billed Amounts Temp Work dates

40 11,002.72$               6/1-6/30

40 5,798.72$                 6/1-6/30

40 56,201.04$               6/1-6/30

40 7,136.64$                 6/1-6/30

40 5,947.20$                 6/1-6/30

10 4,712.40$                 

40 5,947.20$                 6/1-6/30

0 6,169.60$                 

0 3,225.60$                 

20 5,191.20$                 6/1-6/30

40 5,947.20$                 6/1-6/30

40 31,222.80$               6/1-6/30

20 10,411.44$               

40 5,947.20$                 6/1-6/30

50 37,011.20$               6/1-6/30

40 202,566.00$             6/1- 6/26

40 173,628.00$             6/1- 6/26

60 38,995.20$               6/1- 6/19

40 18,431.28$               6/1- 6/26

20 28,274.40$               6/15-6/26

80 164,102.40$             6/1-6/30

47               133,250.04$              6/1-6/16 

30 14,968.80$               6/1-6/19

30 44,906.40$               6/1-6/19

20 13,608.00$               6/1-6/19

20 7,782.00$                 6/1-6/19

24 76,129.20$               6/1-6/30

24 5,342.40$                 6/1-6/30

24 12,504.00$               6/1-6/30

24 5,499.28$                 6/1-6/30

1,141,859.56$      

Grand Total 2026- Dover Staffing 3,623,578.52$      

PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION - JUN 16, 2026    - UNIT 2655


